aloeworx® X7 powder-free stretch vinyl gloves provide a
soothing inner coating of Aloe Vera for comfort in extended
wear applications.
Patented ActivAloe® is 100% natural Aloe Vera that undergoes
a stringent purification and decolorizing process. Frequent
wearing of gloves can increase skin problems and a study has
shown that users of gloves with ActivAloe® Aloe Vera reported
decreased irritation contact dermatitis, dryness and redness

Packaging Type: 100 Gloves/Dispenser Box
*Specification based on size medium gloves.
Ordering Information:
Item No. Size Packaging Quantities
V737402 Small 100 Gloves/Box, 1000/Case
V737403 Medium 100 Gloves/Box, 1000/Case
V737404 Large 100 Gloves/Box, 1000/Case
V737405 Extra Large 100 Gloves/Box, 1000/Case
In Compliance With:
• EN 420 2003
• REACH EU 1907/2006
• Directive 2011/65/EU